Installation Instructions
MP-Series Stainless Steel Servo Motor
Catalog Numbers MPS-A330, MPS-A4540, MPS-B330,
MPS-B4540, MPS-B560
About the MP-Series Stainless Steel Servo Motor
The MP-Series stainless-steel motors are designed to meet the unique needs of hygienic
manufacturing environments such as food, beverage, brewing, dairy, health and beauty, and
pharmaceutical products.

MP-Series Stainless Steel Servo Motor     3
Catalog Number Explanation
FACTORY DESIGNATED OPTIONS
A = Standard
MOUNTING FLANGE
D = IEC Metric, Tapped Mounting Holes
(Type FT)
BRAKE
2 = No Brake
4 = 24V dc Brake
CONNECTORS
5 = Cables with DIN Circular connector
ENCLOSURE/SHAFT KEY/SHAFT SEAL
J = IP66/IP67/IP69K Housing/Shaft
Key/Shaft Seal
FEEDBACK
M = Multi-turn High Resolution Encoder
S = Single-turn High Resolution Encoder
RATED SPEED
F = 3000 rpm
P = 5000 rpm
MAGNET STACK LENGTH
30 = 3.0 in.
40 = 4.0 in.
60 = 6.0 in.
FRAME SIZE (IEC 72-1 FLANGE NUMBER)
3 = 100 mm
45 = 130 mm
5 = 165 mm
VOLTAGE RATING
A = 230V ac
B = 460V ac
SERIES TYPE
S = Stainless Steel
SERIES
MP S - B 3   30 P - M J 5 2 D A
Publication MP-IN005D-EN-P - November 2007
4     MP-Series Stainless Steel Servo Motor
Before You Begin
Before unpacking the product, inspect the shipping carton for damage. If damage is visible,